Greeley Recreation Center Gym Schedule 3/04/24 - 3/10/24

**All times and schedules are subject to change!l*™***

4-Mar

5-Mar

6-Mar

7-Mar
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10-Mar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

N. Main

S. Main

N. Main

S. Main

S. Main

S. Main

S. Main

N. Main

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

S. Main

Aux N. Main

50+
Volleyball

S. Main

Pro

Wrestling

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Adult
Basketball

AR

Color Key

Adult Sports & Activities

Facility Closes at 7:00 p.m.

Rentals & Reservations

Maintenance

Facility Closes at 9:00 p.m.




Greeley Recreation Center Gym Schedule 3/11/24 - 3/17/24

***All times and schedules are subject to change!™***

11-Mar

12-Mar

13-Mar

14-Mar

15-Mar

16-Mar

17-Mar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

N. Main

S. Main

Aux N. Main S. Main Aux

N. Main

S. Main

N. Main

S. Main

N. Main S. Main Aux

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:.00

2:00

3:00

N. Main S. Main Aux

50+
Volleyball

N. Main S. Main Aux

4:00

5:00

6:00

Adult

AR
Basketball

7:00

Basketball

8:00

9:00

Color Key

Adult Sports & Activities

Rentals & Reservations

Facility Closes at 7:00 p.m.

Maintenance

Facility Closes at 9:00 p.m.




