												ile 3/04/2		:4							
	4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar									es and schedules are subject to char 7-Mar				8-Mar			9-Mar		10-Mar		
		Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday			Sunday		
	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux
5:00																					
6:00																Facility Opens at 8:00 a.m.					
7:00										Basketball											
8:00						Basketball 50+						Basketball 50+	1						Facility Opens at 11:00 a.m.		
9:00																			-		
10:00																					
11:00	Pickl	Pickleball					Pickleball							50+ Volleyball	Pickleball						
12:00													Pickleball		Volleyball						
1:00										-											
				Pickleball						Pickl	eball										
2:00																		Pro			
3:00																		Wrestling			
4:00																					
5:00																					
6:00				Basketl	etball 16+		AIR Basketball			Basket	ball 16+				Volleyball 16+						
7:00			Adult Basketball																		
8:00									Indoor							Facility Closes at 7:00 p.m.					
9:00								Soccer										Facility	Closes at 9	:00 p.m.	
Color Key	Closed			Youth Sports & Activities		Adult Sports & Activities			Drop-In Sports & Activities			Rentals & Reservations			Maintenance			Open Gym			

							-	Greeley R	ecreation	Center Gy	m Sched	ule 3/11/24	4 - 3/17/2	4							
								*****AII	times and	schedules	are subje	ect to char	ige!****								
	11-Mar				12-Mar		13-Mar			14-Mar			15-Mar			16-Mar			17-Mar		
	Monday  N. Main S. Main Au		Aux	N. Main S. Main			Aux N. Main		Wednesday S. Main Aux		Thursday S. Main	Aux	Friday N. Main S. Main		Aux	Saturday N. Main S. Main Aux			Sunday  N. Main S. Main Aux		
5:00	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux	N. Main	S. Main	Aux
6:00																Facility	Opens at 8:	00 a.m.			
7:00													Bask	etball					Eacility	Opens at 11	1:00 a m
8:00												Basketball							1 defilty	Opens at 11	.00 a.m.
9:00	Multi-Sp	Multi-Sports Camp		Multi-Sports Camp			Multi-Sp/	Multi-Sports Camp		Multi-Sports Camp		50+									
10:00	Multi-Spt						Multi-Sports Camp														
11:00									Pickleball					50+		Pickleball					
															Volleyball	FICK	iebaii				
12:00				Pickleball						-			Pick	leball							
1:00										Pickleball						CARA Basketball Skills Challenge Sectional					
2:00																					
3:00																					
4:00																					
5:00																					
6:00							AIR Basketball			Basket	ball 16+				Volleyball 16+						
7:00			Adult Basketball																		
8:00									Indoor							Facility Closes at 7:00 p.m.					
9:00									Soccer										Facility Closes at 9:00 p.m.		
Color Key	y Closed			Youth Sports & Activities			Adult Sports & Activities			Drop-In Sports & Activities			Rentals & Reservations			Maintenance			Open Gym		